
2/2/18     W LEADERSHIP/MARKETING S 2018 start  

Sharon Aronoff, Health Educator sharon.aronoff@csun.edu (ext. 3628) 
Asst Director Marianne.link@csun.edu   (ext. 3690) Lynne Landetta lynne.landeta@csun.edu Point N Click (ext. ?) 
Ellen Bauersfeld Registered Dietitian ellen.bauersfeld@csun.edu (ext. 6638) 

 

Activity PNC Date/Time/ 
Place 

Contact (Name, email, 
phone) 

Team 

Residence	Halls:	Current	
RA/Health/Wellness	Student	Housing:	
818-677-6116		Admin	Asst.	for	Res	Life	

Liberty	Freeman	
x	6116		

lfreeman@csun.edu  
Jessica Fred, RA director 
jessica.fred@csun.edu  

Lead:		Andrew	P,	Andrew	A,	Elika,	
Amy	
	

Oasis	
• Tabling	(SRC);	brochures,	facilitate	
workshops		

HP	

			 Angela	
angela.faissal@csun.edu	
	
Sharon,	Marianne	

Lead/team:		Sara	
Lead/team:		

JADE	Tabling	event		
GA	is	Rosa	Tsay-Jacobs	

Several,	incl	
week	of	2/26		

rosa.tsayjacobs.316@my.c
sun.edu 

Leads:					
Team:			Jessica	

Pierce	College	–	LIVESCAN	(WLA	Coll	
or	$)	PNC	flyer;	Health	Fair	(tbling)		

Health	Fair	
3/21/18	(9-2)	

Beth:	818-710-4270	
BenneEA@piercecollege.edu		

Lead:	Sarah	Gordon,	Kennedy			
Team	NEED	TEAM;	most	popular	
booth!	

Moorpark	College	(805)	378-1413	
PNC,	flyer;	Giving	talks;	Monthly	
outreach	events;	W	health	educator		

4/3-4/18	Heart	
Health	events	
coordinator	

Sharon	Manakas		
SManakas@vcccd.edu	

Lead:	Jessica,	Andrew	P,	Kaylie,	
Gia							
Team:				

Oxnard	College		
Oxnard	Health	Fair	(805)	986-5832		

		 Deanna	McFadden	
dmcfadden@vcccd.edu		

Lead:		Alexandria	
	

Ventura	College		
Mary	Jones	

		 MJones@vcccd.edu	
805	289-6147	

Lead:	Joey,	Sarah	E			
	

VC Diversity Fair 
Ventura College 

 RF 4/12 & 4/13  Mary Jones 
mjones@vcccd.edu 

Lead:    
Team: 

SHC/Oasis	Nutrition	Accordion	Files	
	

HP	
Oasis		

	Sharon		 Lead:	HP		Brandi,	Sami,	Cesar		
Oasis:					

NCP	(Training	our	class)	 	4/18	in	class	
	

	 Co-Leads:		Jennifer,	Sarah,	Karen,	
Karim,	Joey,	Elika		

CSUN-U100 Presentations 
PNC leads to make list  

   Leads: Sara, Brandi, Amy, 
Sami (Team)  

SHC	bulletin	boards	(2)	up/downstairs		 		 Sharon	 Lead:	Sabrina,	Johnson			
Lead:	(Monday	class)		

Community Garden? MMC 	 	Frida	Endinjok,	MMC	
frida.endinjok@gmail.com	

Lead:	Frida		
Team:									

SDFSA	Career	Symposium		 Sat.	Apr	14	 SDFSA	 Lead:		Jessica,	Kaylie													
Team:	(Monday	class)		

Community:	Nutr	to	HS	parents	 		 Rose	Collins:	
r.collins@LAUSD.net	
818	271-2971		

Lead:		Andrew	P,	Andrew	A		

Farmers	Market	 w/	MMC,	Oasis	 	 Lead:		(Monday	class)	

FRUVED	 W	2.14	(3-4:00)	
W	3.14	(11-2:00)	
W	4.4	(11-1:00)	

	 Leads:				

Food	Forward	 Several	dates	 	 Lead:	Jennifer	R,	Karim	(3/4	Sta	
Monica),	Elika	(2/3),	Alexandria,	
Amy?	


